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Melissa Calicchia
Food Safety Solutions, Inc.
10653 Progress Way
Cypress, CA  90630 USA
Phone: (562) 594-8209
Fax: (562) 799-6409
Email: melissa@foodsafetysolutions.us

Victoria Carrillo
Food Safety Solutions, Inc.
10653 Progress Way (Office in Riverside County, CA)
Cypress, CA  90630 USA
Phone: (951) 232-2953
Fax: (562) 799-6409
Email: victoria@foodsafetysolutions.us

Peter Cocotas
PhF Specialists Inc.
1152 Laurie Ave.
San Jose, CA  95125 USA
Phone: (408) 316-2414
Fax:
Email: phfspec@pacbell.net

Clifford Coles
Clifford M. Coles Food Safety Consulting, Inc.
156 Laurel Ridge Circle
Aiken, SC  29803 USA
Phone: (925) 989-0869
Fax:
Email: cmlkcoles@gmail.com

Amir Hamidi
Hallmark Quality Consulting, Inc.
47-26 Applewood Lane
Toronto, ON  M9C0C1 Canada
Phone: (416) 887-5332
Fax:
Email: amir.hamidi.o@gmail.com

Merle Jacobs
IEH Laboratories & Consulting Group
217 Primo Way
Modesto, CA  95358 USA
Phone: (209) 765-4389
Fax: (209) 538-3966
Email: merle.jacobs@iehinc.com

Duane Lindsay
Duane Lindsay & Associates
2300 Montorra Drive
Modesto, CA  95355 USA
Phone: (209) 606-8675
Fax:
Email: ldlindsay@prodigy.net

David Ludwig
Pine Consultants
1107 Parkview Drive
Haverford, PA  19041-2000 USA
Phone:
Fax:
Email: pineconsultants@hotmail.com
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Joanne Moran
Quality Control Inspections
PO Box 533

Jackson, NJ 08527 USA
Phone: (201) 852-1104
Fax:
Email: qcinuts@aol.com

Mario Pineda
bQb-Cert, LLC
Serving U.S. and Mexico
187 E. Warm Springs Rd. Suite B304
Las Vegas, NV  89119 USA
Phone: (206) 225-5808
Fax:
Email: cert@bqbcert.com

Christine Render
Cosmed Group
2500 Brunswick Ave
Linden, NJ  07036 USA
Phone: (908) 374-1037
Fax: (732) 709-4530
Email: crender@cosmedgroup.com

John C. Takash
Takash Consulting, Inc.
3201 Staton Drive
Albany, GA  31705 USA
Phone: (229) 343-2467
Fax:
Email: jc.takash@gmail.com


